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FUNDING PROGRAMS

SBA Lenders
Allegiance Bank
Gary Henderson
8727 W. Sam Houston Parkway North 
Suite 210
Houston, TX 77040
(281) 894-3224
gary.henderson@allegiancebktx.com

Amegy Bank
Jentri Smith
1717 W. Loop South, 11th Floor
Houston, TX 77027
(713) 232-1543
jentri.smith5@amegybank.com

BancorpSouth Bank
Linda Amador-Stephens
16610 Webster, TX 77598
(281) 944-2079
linda.amador-stephens@bxs.com

BBVA
Janean Germany
25211 Grogans Mill Road, suite 100
The Woodlands, TX 77380
(713) 966-2379
janean.germany@bbva.com

Capital One
AnaLiza DelValle
5444 Westheimer Road, sixth floor
Houston, TX 77056
(713) 212-5190
analiza.delvalle@capitalone.com

Cadence Bank
2800 Post Oak Blvd., suite. 300
Houston, TX 77056
(713)871-4172
linda.aguilar@cadencebank.com

Comerica Bank
2 Riverway, 14th floor
Houston, TX 77056
(713)507-7876
sbtaylor@comerica.com

Community Bank of Texas
Paul Reade
9 Greenway Plaza, suite 110
Houston, TX 77046
(713) 308-5760
preade@communitybankoftx.com

East West Bank
Judith Chang
9090 Katy Freeway, third floor
Houston, TX 77024
(832) 973.8916
judith.chang@eastwestbank.com

First Service Credit Union
Phillip LaCorte
16430 Park Ten Place
Houston, TX 77084
(713) 676-8950
placorte@fscu.com

First State Bank
Robert Perryman
PO Box 577
Clute, TX 77531
(979) 265-2511
rperryman@bankatfsb.com

Frost Bank
Anita Leung
700 Post Oak Blvd., second floor
Houston, TX 77056
(713) 388-7680
Anita.Leung@frostbank.com

Independent Bank
Virginia Pierson-Turner
4040 Washington Ave.
Houston, TX 77007
713-335-8739
VPiersonTurner@ibtx.com

JPMorgan Chase
Mitchell Williams
3403 Richmond Ave, third floor
Houston TX, 77046
(713) 963-6131
mitchell.williams@chase.com

LiftFund
Antonio Lopez
3300 Chimney Rock, suite 104
Houston, TX 77056
(281) 612-1806
alopez@liftfund.com

Lone Star Bank
Matthew Melvin
2600 South Gessner, suite 100
Houston, Texas 77063
(713) 358-9422
MMelvin@LSBTexas.com

Midwest Regional Bank
George Anderson
32731 Egypt Lane #804
Magnolia, Texas 77354
(281) 414-8091
ganderson@mwregionalbank.com

PeopleFund
Kristina Torres
2101 South Street, suite 127
Houston, TX 77009
(346) 200-9330
ktorres@peoplefund.org

Pioneer Bank
Barry Anderson
3 Sugar Creek Center Blvd., suite 200
Sugar Land, TX 77478
(281) 632-1464
barry.anderson@pioneer.bank

Plains State Bank
Courtney McClendon
19404 Kenswick Drive
Humble, TX 77338
(713) 559-6807
cmcclendon@psbplains.com

Prosperity Bank
Beverly Layne
1301 North Mecahnic
El Campo, TX 77437
(936) 825-7030
beverly.layne@prosperitybanktx.com

Regions Bank
Kristi Von Woglom-Davis
3773 Richmond Ave., suite 1000
Houston, TX 77046
832-730-5525
kristina.vonwoglom@regions.com

There are over 100 SBA lenders in the Houston District. The following only lists the most active 
local lenders.
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Spirit of Texas Bank
Jocelyn Earnest-Heckler
16610 Interstate-45
The Woodlands, TX 77384
(281) 252-8683
jheckler@sotb.com

Texan Bank
Glinda Tagle
251 W. Medical Center Blvd.
Suite 101
Webster, Texas 77598
(281) 276-1862
Glinda.Tagle@texanbank.com

Texas Advantage  
Community Bank
Lorilyn Whynn
1701 Fairway, suite 18
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-5202
Lorilyn@texasadvantage 
communitybank.com

Texas Capital Bank
J.P. Prinz
One Riverway, suite 200
Houston, TX 77056
832-308-7070
JP.Prinz@texascapitalbank.com

Texas Citizens Bank
Matt Curry
4949 Fairmont Parkway
Pasadena, TX 77505
(713) 948-5742
mcurry@TexasCitizensBank.com

Texas Dow Employee  
Credit Union
Rebecca Schultz
1410 Research Forest Drive
Shenandoah, TX 77381
(979) 264-5287
RSchultz@tdecu.org

Texas First Bank
Matt Crable
2343 North Main Suite B
Pearland, Texas 77581
(281) 485-7270
matt.crable@texasfirstbank.com

Texas Gulf Bank
Dennis David
900 Town & Country Lane
Suite 100
Houston, TX 77024
(713)595-7413
ddavid@TexasGulfbank.com

The MINT National Bank
David Bubier
1213 Kingwood Drive
Kingwood, Texas 77339
(281) 359-6468
david.bubier@themintbank.com

Third Coast Bank
Norma V. Harris
1800 W. Loop South, suite 100
Houston, TX 77027
(713) 960-1300
NHarris@thirdcoastbankssb.com

Veritex Community Bank
Bill Ridgway
4000 Greenbriar
Houston, Texas 77098
(713) 275-8546
bridgway@greenbank.com

Wallis Bank
Nasr Khan
2929 W. Sam Houston Parkway 
North, suite 300
Houston, TX 77043
(713) 935-3723
n.khan@wallisbank.com

Wells Fargo Bank
Tracey Prieto
123 W. Main St. Humble, TX 
77338
(281) 713-6031
tracey.prieto@wellsfargo.com

Participating 
Certified 
Development 
Companies
Capital CDC
Harry Leach
31400 Pohl Road
Waller, TX 77484
(936) 931-2022
harryleach@capitalcdc.com

Community CDC
Bill Ebersole
8590 Highway 6 North
Houston, TX 77095
(713) 457-1650 x201
bill.ebersole@ 
communitycdc.com
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Greater Texas CDC
Christine Foster
3601 Old Bullard Rd # 403
Tyler, TX 75701
(832) 544-6616
christine.foster@getcdc.org

LiftFund
Antonio Lopez
3300 Chimney Rock, suite 104
Houston, TX 77056
(281) 612-1806
alopez@liftfund.com

North Texas CDC
James Walsh
10179 Rose Willow Lane
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 794-0065
jwalsh@northtexascdc.com

Participating 
Microlenders
LiftFund
Antonio Lopez
3300 Chimney Rock, suite 104
Houston, TX 77056
(281) 612-1806
alopez@liftfund.com

Texas Alliance for Multicultural 
Community Services
Jim Nguyen
6440 Hillcroft Ave.
Houston, TX 77081
(713) 776-4700
jnguyen@thealliancetx.org

PeopleFund
Kristina Torres
2101 South Street, Suite 127
Houston, TX 77009
(346) 200-9330
ktorres@peoplefund.org

Export Assistance 
Lenders
BBVA
Janean Germany
25211 Grogans Mill Road Suite 100
The Woodlands, TX 77380
(713) 966-2379
janean.germany@bbva.com

Cadence Bank
2800 Post Oak Blvd. Ste. 300
Houston, TX 77056
(713)871-4172
linda.aguilar@cadencebank.com

Comerica Bank
2 Riverway, 14th Floor
Houston, TX 77056
(713)507-7876
sbtaylor@comerica.com

Independent Bank
Virginia Pierson-Turner
4040 Washington Ave.
Houston, TX 77007
713-335-8739
VPiersonTurner@ibtx.com

Texas Capital Bank
J.P. Prinz
One Riverway, suite 200
Houston, TX 77056
832-308-7070
JP.Prinz@texascapitalbank.com

Wells Fargo
Tracey Prieto
123 W. Main St. Humble, TX 77338
(281) 713-6031
tracey.prieto@wellsfargo.com
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